

Bid Tabulation
Harrison County 2025-5
HAS-CR17-3.019

Item	Item Number	Approx. Unit Quantities		Item Description	Saorsa Construction		NLS Paving, Inc.*		Cast & Baker		Shelly & Sands, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	254	657	S.Y.	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete (Variable Depth), As Per Plan	\$15.00	\$9,855.00	\$10.00	\$6,570.00	\$9.00	\$5,913.00	\$6.25	\$4,106.25
2	407	2,606	Gal	Tack Coat	\$2.50	\$6,515.00	\$3.00	\$7,818.00	\$3.25	\$8,469.50	\$3.25	\$8,469.50
3	408	918	Gal	Prime Coat	\$4.00	\$3,672.00	\$4.25	\$3,901.50	\$7.00	\$6,426.00	\$4.75	\$4,360.50
4	441	686	C.Y.	1.25" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$202.00	\$138,572.00	\$185.00	\$126,910.00	\$240.00	\$164,640.00	\$195.00	\$133,770.00
5	441	532	C.Y.	1" Ashalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22) (Leveling)	\$190.00	\$101,080.00	\$185.00	\$98,420.00	\$245.00	\$130,340.00	\$195.00	\$103,740.00
6	614	Lump Sum		Maintenance of Traffic	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
7	614	1.562	Miles	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 642 Paint, 12"	\$1,800.00	\$2,811.60	\$500.00	\$781.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,343.00	\$225.00	\$351.45
8	617	114	C.Y.	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	\$145.00	\$16,530.00	\$135.00	\$15,390.00	\$158.00	\$18,012.00	\$145.00	\$16,530.00
9	624	Lump Sum		Mobilization	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
10	643	1.562	Miles	Center Line	\$5,800.00	\$9,059.60	\$7,500.00	\$11,715.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,153.00	\$5,576.00	\$8,709.71
					Total Cost:	\$301,245.20	Total Cost:	\$290,005.50	Total Cost:	\$376,796.50	Total Cost:	\$300,037.41

* Apparent Low Bidder